Augustow

Open Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranlk\ilng List

ame

BALTIC CUP 1-AUGUSTOW OPEN

Country

16.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Round 1

Round 2 Round 3

Page 1
26.06.2018 - 00:35

Round 4

1
2
3
4

LAZINSKAS Ricardas
BORYSEWICZ Kamil
CINIS Valters
ZAWADZKI Erwin

Chief Judge

LTU fmi
POL 1mm
LAT =
POL 1mm

3,00/58/13.00
2,00/58/12.00
5,00/58/16.00
2,00/58/14.25

Homologator

1,50/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/12.00

1,50/58/13.00 4,50/37

4,00/58/13.00

3,00/58/14.25 4,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/14.25

2,50/37

Scorer



